16

17

24

12

21

20

13

14

19

11

22

23

10

15

18

Non-advancing teams
from the second round
will receive 10 points.
EXCEPTION. If the
team that received a

Teams that do not first-round bye loses
advance past the first its second-round

round will receive 5 match, that team will
points. receive only 5 points.

First Round (8 teams)

5 Points

Site 1

Site 1

Site 2

Site 2

Site 3

Site 3

Site 4

Site 4

Tournament Bracket Template by Vertex42.com

Non-advancing teams
from the quarterfinal
will receive 15 points.
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Non-advancing teams
from the semifinal
round will compete for
third place. The third-
place finisher will earn

25 points. Fourth place Finals runner-up will
will earn 20 points. receive 30 points.
Semifinals (4 teams) Finals (2 Teams)

20 or 25 Points 30 Points

—

Final Site

—

Final Site

—

Final Site

—

Semi-final loser

3rd Place

Semifinal loser

Team component
champion will receive
35 points.

Winner = 25 Points

—
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